Position

Dir-Reg Cmpl-Inf Cntl-Cq
Inf Control Preventionist

Clinical Data Specialist

Rn Infection Control Asst

Data Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Administrative Coord
(Gf-Dh)

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Joint Commission
Joint Commission

Joint Commission

Joint Commission

Joint Commission

Total Wages

$143,052
$110,175
$90,433

$46,579
$1,433

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,552
$10,550
$17,381

$5,461
$0



