Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir-Reg Cmpl-Inf Cntl-Cq		Tri-City Healthcare District	Joint Commission	\$143,052	\$18,552
Inf Control Preventionist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Joint Commission	\$110,175	\$10,550
Clinical Data Specialist	Administrative Coord (Gf-Dh)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Joint Commission	\$90,433	\$17,381
Rn Infection Control Asst		Tri-City Healthcare District	Joint Commission	\$46,579	\$5,461
Data Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Joint Commission	\$1,433	\$0